5:00 PM

5:10 PM

5:20 PM

5:30 PM

5:40 PM

5:50 PM

6:00 PM

STARKE COUNTY

COMMISSIONERS’ AGENDA
Monday, August 4, 2025 at 5:00 PM

Rachel Kinney, Highway

Rhonda Milner & Becca
Hardel

Patrick Russell

Aime Flora, Park Dept.
Rachel Oesterreich, Hwy.

Frank Lynch, Health Dept.

Rachel Kinney, Highway

Patty Fitzpatrick & others

RE:

RE:

RE:

RE:

RE:

RE:

RE:

Bid Opening for replacement of
Starke County Small Structure

CR 350S over Cedar Lake Ditch
GIS system for 911

Public Access/Fire Lanes Removed
At Koontz Lake

Permission to use Highway Dept.
millings for Hwy. 23 Kayak Launch
parking lot

Sidewalk in front of the annex

Monthly report

Koontz Lake Island Road

Land Swap at Hamlet Industrial Park

Vendor Claims
Payroll Claims

7-21-25 Minutes
Key approval for Amber Janson

Any other business that may come before the Board



