STARKE COUNTY COMMISSIONERS' AGENDA

Monday, August 4, 2025 at 5:00 PM

5:00 PM	Rachel Kinney, Highway	RE:	Bid Opening for replacement of Starke County Small Structure CR 350S over Cedar Lake Ditch
5:10 PM	Rhonda Milner & Becca Hardel	RE:	GIS system for 911
5:20 PM	Patrick Russell	RE:	Public Access/Fire Lanes Removed At Koontz Lake
5:30 PM	Aime Flora, Park Dept. Rachel Oesterreich, Hwy.	RE:	Permission to use Highway Dept. millings for Hwy. 23 Kayak Launch parking lot
5:40 PM	Frank Lynch, Health Dept.	RE:	Sidewalk in front of the annex
5:50 PM	Rachel Kinney, Highway	RE:	Monthly report
6:00 PM	Patty Fitzpatrick & others	RE:	Koontz Lake Island Road

Land Swap at Hamlet Industrial Park
Vendor Claims
Payroll Claims
7-21-25 Minutes
Key approval for Amber Janson

Any other business that may come before the Board